62     SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES | ACCESSORIES
Schroeder Check Test Point System
Introduction  Schroeder Check test points provide a fast easy and safe way to test pressures up to 10,000 psi (680 bar) in
hydraulic systems under operation. They are available in both 1620 (M16x20) and 1215 (M12x1.5) reverse
buttress connections threads with a variety of screw port threads. The standard poppet style features a
primary and secondary seal, providing for absolute sealing of fluid. The design allows connection by hand at
pressures up to 10,000 psi (680 bar) without any loss of fluid. Metal caps and Buna seals are standard and
each hydraulic test point is individually checked for quality assurance.

4mm hoses are available for use with the TMU to
allow adequate flow.
Preferred order codes designate shorter lead times
and faster delivery.
How to Build a Valid Model Number for a Schroeder Check Test
Point System:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5
SM2 – – – –
Example: NOTE: One option per box
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5
SM2 – NPT18 – – SS – 12 = �SM2-NPT18-SS-012
Example: NOTE: One option per box
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5
SM2 – NPT18 – 1215 – – 12 = SM2-NPT18-1215-12
BOX 1
MicroHose
Diameter
SM2
SM4
BOX 2
Hose End System (1st End)
1620
1215
NPT18 = 1/8 NPT (Male) Hose End
NPT14 = 1/4 NPT (Male) Hose End
NPFS14 = 1/4 NPT (Female Swivel) Hose End
J716 = 7/16 UNF (Male) Hose End
JFS716 = 7/16 UNF (Female Swivel) Hose End
J916 = 9/16 UNF (Male) Hose End
BOX 3
Hose End System (2nd End)
1620
1215
NPT18 = 1/8 NPT (Male) Hose End
NPT14 = 1/4 NPT (Male) Hose End
NPFS14 = 1/4 NPT (Female Swivel) Hose End
J716 = 7/16 UNF (Male) Hose End
JFS716 = 7/16 UNF (Female Swivel) Hose End
J916 = 9/16 UNF (Male) Hose End
Omit = Same as 1st endBOX 4
Hose End
Material Option
Omit = Carbon Steel
SS = Stainless Steel
BOX 5
Length
(inches)

not be hazardous. For additional applications, information, and
pressure ranges, please consult the factory.
Part Number Pressure Order Code (needed for test kits)
U401-30/100-01* 30 in Hg VAC to 100 psi (6.9 bar)     0
U401-100-01 0 to 100 psi (6.9 bar)     1
U401-200-01 0 to 200 psi (13.8 bar)     2
U401-600-01 0 to 600 psi (41.2 bar)     6
U401-1000-01 0 to 1000 psi (70.0 bar)   10
U401-1500-01 0 to 1500 psi (103.0 bar)   15
U401-3000-01* 0 to 3000 psi (207.0 bar)   30
U401-5000-01 0 to 5000 psi (345.0 bar)   50
U401-6000-01* 0 to 6000 psi (414.0 bar)   60
U401-10000-01 0 to 10000 psi (689.0 bar) 100
*�Also available is U400-XXX-01 gauge, identical to U401 except with stainless steel internals.
Preferred order codes designate shorter lead times and faster delivery.
Part Number